
 

 
 
 
 

John O Groats – Lands End…..Days and Distances 
 

Day  Date  From  To  Miles  Cum 
Miles  

Km  

0                    22-04-11     Friday         Home  John O Groats  
 

1  23-04-11  Saturday  John O'Groats  Helmsdale  53  53  85  
 

2  24-04-11  Sunday  Helmsdale  Dingwall  58  111  93 
 

3  25-04-11  Monday  Dingwall  Fort William  73  184  117 
 

4  26-04-11  Tuesday  Fort William  Helensburgh  84 268 135  
 

5  27-04-11  Wednesday  Helensburgh Crawford  65 333 104 
 

6  28-04-11  Thursday  Crawford  Brisco  66  399 106  
 

7  29-04-11  Friday  Brisco  Garstang  81  480 130  
 

8  30-04-11  Saturday  Garstang  Marton 86 566 138  
 

9  01-05-11  Sunday  Marton Bromyard  56 622 90  
 

10  02-05-11  Monday  Bromyard  Banwell  85 707 136  
 

11  03-05-11  Tuesday  Banwell  Crediton  60  767 96  
 

12  04-05-11  Wednesday  Crediton  Tregolls  68  835 109  
 

13  05-05-11  Thursday  St Wenn 
(Bodmin)  

Land's End  56  891 1434 

  TOTAL 891            1434 


